


Do you approve or disapprove of the way Congress is handling its job?

Dis- No Dis- No
Approve approve opinion Approve approve opinion

2014



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

2007 Feb 1-4

2007 Jan 15-18

2006

2006 Dec 11-14
2006 Nov 9-12

2006 Nov 2-5

2006 Oct 20-22

2006 Oct 9-12 -0.06 1

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion

37 55 8
35 56 9
21 74 5
26 67 7
26 63 11
26 67 6

2003 Aug 4-6
2003 Jul 7-9
2003 Jun 12-15
2003 May 5-7
2003 Apr 7-9
2003 Mar 3-5
2003 Feb 3-6

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion
45 46 9
49 45 6
50 41 9
49 44 7
58 33 9
48 44 8
50 39 11



Q.2 (CONGRESS JOB APPROVAL) CONTINUED

1998

1998 Dec 15-16
1998 Nov 13-15
1998 Oct 29-Nov 1
1998 Oct 9-12
1998 Oct 6-7

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion
42 52 6
41 54 5
44 47 9
47 46 7
44 48 8

1993 Jul 19-21
1993 Feb 26-28
1992

1992 Mar 37
1901

Dis- No
Approve approve opinion
24 65 11
27 54 19
18 78 3



In general, are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way things are going in the United States at this time?

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied satisfied opinion Satisfied satisfied opinion

2014
2014 Jun 5-8 23 74 3 2011 Jan 7-9



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No

Satisfied satisfied opinion Satisfied satisfied opinion
2007 2005 Mar 21-23 38 59 3
2007 Dec 6-9 27 70 3 2005 Mar 7-10 42 56 2
2007 Nov 11-14 20 76 3 2005 Feb 21-24 45 52 3
2007 Oct 12-14 26 72 2 2005 Feb 7-10 46 52 2
2007 Oct 4-7 25 73 2 2005 Jan 3-5 46 53 1
2007 Sep 14-16 28 71 2 2004



Q3



Q.3 (U.S. SATISFACTION) CONTINUED

Dis- No Dis- No
Satisfied satisfied opinion Satisfied satisfied opinion






